<u>19000101129</u>

(Requ	uestor's Name)
(Addr	ress)
(Addr	ress)
(City/	State/Zip/Phone #)
	WAIT MAIL
(Busi	iness Entity Name)
(Doct	ument Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Fi	iling Officer.
	Office Use Only



FILED 2020 JUN 26 AM 8: 06 SEUPLE TARY OF STATE SEUPLE TARY OF STATE

للك الأراقي الأوارية المراقع

JUH 29 MIZU



,

115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 12000000088

Date: 0	6/25/2020	
Name:		
Reference #:_	1234842	
Entity Name: _	SHAW MAN	ATEE HOLDINGS, LLC
	of Incorporation/Authorizati	
Amendi	ment	
Change	e of Agent	
📋 Reinsta	itement	
Conver	sion	
Merger		
🖌 Dissolu	tion/Withdrawal	
Fictitiou	us Name	
Other_		
Authorized Ar	nount:\$25.00	

6

.

DEUROPEAN HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) LIMITED REGISTERED IN ENGLAND & WALLS REGISTER 450072 6 LLOYDS AVE, UNIT 4CL LONDON FC3N 3AX +44 (0)20.3961.3080



e

115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 12000000088

Date:	06/25/2020	
Name:		_
	e #: 1234842	
Entity Nar	me: SHAW MANA	TEE HOLDINGS, LLC
	icles of Incorporation/Authorization	
🗌 An	nendment	
🗌 Ch	ange of Agent	
🗌 Re	instatement	
Co	nversion	
🗌 Me	rger	
🖌 Dis	solution/Withdrawal	
🔲 Fic	titious Name	
🗌 Otł	ner	
Authorize Signature	d Amount:\$25.00	

t

•

DEUROPEAN HQ
COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) LIMITED
REGSTERED IN ENGLAND & WALLS,
HEDSTRY +501975
6 LLOYDS AVE, UNIT 4CL
LONDON FC3N 3AX
+44 (0)20.3961.3080

ASIA PACIFIC HQ
 COGENCY CLOBAL (HK) LIMITED
 AHONG KONG UMITED COMPANY
 UNIT 8, HF, LIPPO LEIGHTON TOWER
 103 LEIGHTON RD, CAUSEWAY BAY
 HONG KONG
 P: #852,2682,9633
 F: #852,2682,9790

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ŧ

•

ć

-

. The name of a limited liabil		ee Holdings, LLC	
. The Articles of Organizatio	n were filed on	March 7, 2019	and assigned
document number	L19000066129		
The delayed effective date t (effective <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in t listed as the document's effec	this block does not mee	t the applicable statutory fill	iling: July 1 2020 date document is received for filing) ing requirements, this date will not be
A description of occurrence 605.0707. Florida Statutes, (that resulted in the l (copy 605.0707 on ba	imited liability company ack cover letter).	's dissolution pursuant to section
The business opportunity	never came to fruition	on, and the corporation	would no longer be needed.
. If there are no members, en	ter the name and add	ress of the person appoin	ted to wind up the company' JUN 26
activities and affairs:			LE NR 26
	<u>~</u>		
			FATE FO

6. Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and listed above to wind up the company's activities and affairs:

John McNeely Printed Name Signature

FILING FEE: \$25.00